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Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Michigan - i District 05

° Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges. Avea of Dotal
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Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description
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73173101000S122
73173101000S121
73173101000S112
73173101000S111
73173101000B016
09109034000B012
09109034000B011
73173101000S090
73173101000S082
73173101000S081
73173101000S250
73173101000S072
73173101000S071
73173101000S061
73173101000S062
09109032000B020
73173111000R040
73173101000S020
73173101000S240
25125042000R040
25125042000R060
25125042000S080
25125132000S350
25125032000S052
25125032000B010
25125032000S020
25125032000S030
25125031000S110
25125031000B012
25125081000B020
79179081000B010
25125085000S050
25125132000S370
25125132000S010
25125084000S030
25125131000S040
25125084000S080
25125084000S140
79179042000B010

I-675 SB

[-675 NB

I-675 SB

[-675 NB

M-58 EB TO I-675 E
I-75 SB

I-75 NB

I-675

I-675 SB

[-675 NB

I-675 SB RAMP/I-75
I-675 SB

[-675 NB

[-675 NB

I-675 SB

M-13 & M-84
[-75,US-10

-675 WB

[-675 RAMP TO |-75
I-69 EB

[-69 WB

I-69 EB

[-475 RMP TO I-75
I-75 SB

[-75 US-23

M 21

[-75

MILLER RD
US-23 SB

M-21

M-25

SAGINAW ST
[-475 NB

[-475 SB

1-69

I-75 SB

[-69 WB

I-69 EB

M-46

IN SAGINAW, AT N CTY LMTS
IN SAGINAW, AT N CTY LMTS
IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW OVER DAVENPORT
2.4MI N OF SAGINAW CO LIN
2.4 MI N OF SAGINAW CO LI
IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW

@ N JCT I-75, OVER I-75

IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW

IN SAGINAW

IN BAY CITY (LAFAYETTE AV
1.0 MI S OF M-13

@1-75

@ 1-75

E OF MILLER @ SWARTZ CRK
E OF MILLER @ SWARTZ CRK
2.0 MI SW OF FLINT

N JCT I-75

N OF FLINT RIVER

2.0 MI N OF M-21

NEAR W LTS OF FLINT

N OF M-21

W LTS OF FLINT

IN FENTON

IN FLINT

0.8 MI E OF BAY CO LINE

IN FLINT

1.5 MI' S OF FLINT

4.5 MI S OF FLINT

IN FLINT

3.0 MI NW OF OAKLAND CO L
4.0 Ml E OF FLINT

4.0 Ml E OF FLINT

2.8 MI E OF M-24



